

OCD-24

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS-COM/406/2024
[OLD NO. CS/170/2022]

ADAIR DUTT ELECTRONICS PVT LTD
VS
EXHIBITORS SYNDICATE LTD

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date: January 3, 2025.

Appearance :
Mr. Niket Ojha, Adv.
... for the plaintiff

The Court: Mr. Niket Ojha, learned Counsel, is appearing for the plaintiff.

As per the prayer made by the Counsel for the plaintiff, the case is adjourned.

Let the matter appear in the coming Monthly List of February, 2025.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

DB